
Date Time Musicians Class Readers

September

Friday, Sep 1 8:15 AM Solo Clarinet 5B 5B

Friday, Sep 8 8:15 AM Solo Violin 6A 6A

Nativity of the BVM

Friday, Sept 15 8:15 AM Middle School Choir 5A 5A

Friday, Sept 22 8:15 AM Middle School Choir 4B 7A

Friday, Sept 29 8:15 AM Middle School Choir 3B 7B

October

Wednesday, Oct 4 9:15 AM Elementary Choir 1A/8A 8A

St. Francis of Assisi

Friday, Oct 6 8:15 AM Middle School Choir 6B 6B

Friday, Oct 13 8:15 AM Middle School Choir 2B 8B

Grandparents Day

Friday, Oct 20 8:15 AM String Ensemble 6A 6A

Friday, Oct 27 8:15 AM Band 4A 5A

November

Wednesday, Nov 1 9:15 AM Middle School Choir 3A 8A

Solemnity of the Saints

Friday, Nov 10 8:15 AM Elementary Choir KA/7A 7A

Friday, Nov 17 8:15 AM String Ensemble 5B 5B

December

Friday, Dec 1 8:15 AM Band 2A 7B

Friday, Dec 8 8:15 AM Middle School Choir 5A 5A

Immaculate Conception

Tuesday, December 12 9:15 AM Elementary Choir 1B/8B 8B

Our Lady of Guadalupe

Friday, Dec 15 8:15 AM String Ensemble 6B 6B

January

Friday, Jan 5 8:15 AM Elementary Choir KB/7B 7B

Monday, Jan 8 9:15 AM Middle School Choir 4B 5B

Baptism of the Lord

Friday, Jan 12 8:15 AM Band 2B 7A

Friday, Jan 19 8:15 AM String Ensemble 6A 6A

Monday, Jan 22 9:15 AM Elementary Choir 1A/8A 8A

Commemoration of the Unborn

Friday, Jan 26 8:15 AM Middle School Choir 3B 8B

Mass Schedule 2017-2018



Date Time Musicians Class Readers

February

Friday, Feb 2 8:15 AM Combined Choirs 2A 6B

Friday, Feb 9 8:15 AM Band 3A 7B

Wednesday, Feb 14 9:15 AM Middle School Choir 4A 8A

Ash Wednesday

Friday, Feb 23 8:15 AM String Ensemble 5A 5A

March

Friday, Mar 2 8:15 AM Middle School Choir 5B 5B

Friday, Mar 9 8:15 AM Band 6B 6B

Wednesday, March 14 9:15 AM Elementary Choir KA/7A 7A

Solemnity/Feast of St. Joseph

Friday, Mar 16 8:15 AM String Ensembel 6A 6A

Friday, Mar 23 8:15 AM Middle School Choir 2B 8A

April

Friday, Apr 6 8:15 AM Band 4B 5A

Monday, April 9 9:15 AM Middle School Choir 3B 5B

Solemnity of the Annunciation

Friday, Apr 13 8:15 AM Elementary Choir 1B/8B 8B

Friday, Apr 20 8:15 AM String Ensemble 5A 5A

Friday, Apr 27 8:15 AM Band 3A 6B

May

Tuesday, May 1 9:15 AM Middle School Choir 4A 6A

May Crowning - St. Joseph the Worker

Friday, May 4 8:15 AM Band 2A 7A

Friday, May 11 8:15 AM Elementary Choir KB/7B 7B

Friday, May 18 8:15 AM String Ensemble 6A 6A

Friday, May 25 8:15 AM Middle School Choir 8A/8B 8A/8B

8th grade Last Mass

June

Friday, Jun 1 8:15 AM Band 5B 5B
Saturday, June 2 5:00 PM Middle School Choir

Friday, Jun 8 8:15 AM Middle School Choir 4B 7A

Wednesday, Jun 13 9:15 AM Alumni 6B 6B

Final Mass

Graduation Mass - Solemnity of Corpus Christi

Catholic Schools Week - Presentation of the Lord


